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Book by Curley, Robert, Bodah, Paula, Pantalone, John

This is a good book, broken up by geographic region, to some of the popular and the

less-well-known Rhode Island haunts. Most of this stuff stands the test of time, so it doesn't get

outdated too fast. While some quirky stores and restaurants are mentioned, the focus is really on

attractions like bridges, parks, forts, museums, gardens, and other attractions.
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